DEEP   ROOF   LIGHTING   INC.
P.O. BOX 520191, FLUSHING, NY 11352
Tel:  718-243-9388,  718-243-1185, 718-243-1188,  718-637-6061
 Fax:  718-243-9403,  718-321-1676
 Web Site:  www.deeprooflighting.com
Email: deeproof@aol.com   deeproof@verizon.net   deeproofgg@gmail.com
LED   Linear  Bar  Lights   -     UL  listed
Aluminum body  with  Frost lenses
LED linear cabinet bar with  touch  switch  (optional)
30 cm - >   12 " Warm - >   3000 K
Length  selection : 60 cm - >   24 " Color  Selection: Cool   - >   4000 K
100 cm - >   40 " Daylight   - >   6000 K
12" - L300 x W20 x H14.2 mm Input voltage: 24V,   Watt: 4.5W,  Lumen: 300~320
24" - L600 x W20 x H14.2 mm Input voltage: 24V,   Watt: 9.0W,  Lumen: 600~650
40" - L1000 x W20 x H14.2 mm Input voltage: 24V,   Watt: 15.0W,  Lumen: 1000~1200
Item Code :
LLCA-12-(W/C/D) 12" light bar, touch switch, warm or cool or daylight
LLC-12-(W/C/D) 12" light bar, NO switch, warm or cool or daylight
LLCA-24-(W/C/D) 24" light bar, touch switch, warm or cool or daylight
LLC-24-(W/C/D) 24" light bar, NO switch, warm or cool or daylight
LLCA-40-(W/C/D) 40" light bar, touch switch, warm or cool or daylight
Accessories
LLC-15J -  15 cm  Joiner LLC-IC   - I Connector
LLC-MG  - All light bars included LLC-MC   -
Magnet Sticker for easy installation Mounting Clip
LLC-PS-18-24 Power supply 24 VDC, 18 W
Input 100-240V/50-60Hz,output24VDC/750MA,UL listed
Output cable: 2M
LLC-PS-36-24 Power supply 24 VDC, 36 W
Input 100-240V/50-60Hz,output24VDC/1500MA,UL listed
Input and output cable: 1M
LLC-PS-60-24 Power supply 24 VDC, 60 W
Input 100-240V/50-60Hz,output 24VDC/2500MA, UL Listed
Input and output cable: 1M